
Breakfast Sandwich or Wrap $8.00
Three eggs, American cheese, choice of
protein, in hoagie bread or wrap. 

Your Way Breakfast $8.00
Two eggs, choice of protein, choice of toast*.
Change toasts for a short stack of pancakes
(2) for $1.00

Buttermilk Pancakes with Meat $8.00
3-tier stack of light and fluffy old-fashioned
buttermilk pancakes with your choice of
protein.

Omelettes and Toast*
Cheese $6.50 |Ham and Cheese $7.50  
Veggie  $8.00 | Western $8.50
Change toasts for a short stack of pancakes
(2) for $1.00

*Toast: Regular, Wheat, “Criollitas” (Hoagie).

Loaded Tater Tots $10.00
Cheese, ham, bacon, sausage patty, egg.

Sandwiches
Grilled Cheese $4.00
Toasted buttery club bread with melted
American cheese filling.

All-day Breakfast
 6 AM - 5 PM

Breakfast on the Side

787-707-3559
CALL TO ORDER!

Ham & Cheese Hoagie $7.00
Slice ham, melted American cheese, fresh
tomatoes, romaine lettuce, and mayo inside a
toasted hoagie bread. 

Albacore Tuna $8.00
Homemade Albacore tuna salad, Swiss cheese,
fresh tomatoes, romaine lettuce inside toasted
bread. 

Sweet Cuban $9.00
Sliced pork, ham, and turkey with melted Swiss
cheese, crunchy pickles, and guava sauce inside a
toasted hoagie bread sprinkled with powdered sugar. 

BLT $6.00
Crispy bacon, fresh tomatoes, romaine lettuce
and mayo between toasted club bread.

Ham & Cheese $4.50
Slice ham and melted American cheese between
toasted buttery club bread. 

Club Sandwich $8.50
Toasted 3-decker club layered with crispy bacon,
fresh tomatoes, romaine lettuce, American cheese,
Swiss cheese, sliced ham, turkey, and mayo. 

Cube Steak Sandwich $9.00
Marinated and thinly sliced cube steak, caramelized
onions, Swiss cheese, fresh tomatoes, romaine lettuce,
crunchy potato sticks, and mayo inside a toasted
hoagie bread.

Cuban $8.50
Sliced pork and lean ham with melted Swiss cheese,
crunchy pickles, and mustard inside a toasted
hoagie bread.

$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00

Egg (Fried or Scrambled)
Toast (White or Wheat)
“Criollitas” (Hoagie bread with butter)
Sausage
Crispy Bacon
Turkey Breast Ham
Lean Ham
Tater Tots
Pancakes: 
short stack (2) x $4 / full stack (3) x $6



Classic $10.00
8 oz. gourmet steak burger, fresh tomatoes,
romaine lettuce, and brioche bun. 
Add American cheese for $1.00

Bacon Cheeseburger $12.00
8 oz. gourmet steak burger, crispy bacon, American
cheese, fresh tomatoes, romaine lettuce, and brioche
bun.   Double patty for $2.00

Jíbaro Burger $11.00
8 oz. gourmet steak burger, Swiss cheese, fried
sweet plantains, guava sauce, and brioche bun.

Chicken Burger $11.00
5 oz. grilled chicken fillet, Swiss cheese, romaine
lettuce, fresh tomatoes, sliced red onions, and
brioche bun. 

Burgers Make any item a
combo for $2.50 
(no drink).

Salads *Ask for all
  dressings available. 

OTHERS

Mid-Day Delight 

Chicken Bites $6.00
12 oz. of perfectly seasoned fried and juicy
chicken chunks.

$7.00Quesadilla
Warm flour tortilla filled with shredded cheddar cheese.
Served with a side of sour cream and taco sauce. 

Wings $10.00
Six flavorful deep-fried naked jumbo party wings. 
Ask for our signature sauces.

Fried Pork Chunks  (carne frita) $6.00
12 oz. of savory fried and tender pork chunks. 

Hot Dogs $5.00
100% all-beef jumbo hot-dog in a soft Hawaiian
sweet bread bun. Toppings: potato sticks,
sauerkraut, relish, mustard, mayo, and ketchup. 

Kabobs- Chicken or Pork $4.50
Perfectly seasoned kebabs (garlic or BBQ sauce)
and a side of golden-brown garlic bread.

Sampler $20.00
Fried Pork, Chicken Bites, Tostones pana/plantain),
and French Fries

$9.50
Warm flour tortilla filled with 5 oz. chicken, shredded
cheddar cheese. Served with sour cream and taco
sauce. 

Chicken Quesadilla

Mozarella Sticks $5.00
5 pieces of fried mozarella sticks, and side sauce.

Jalapeño Poppers $5.00
4 - 6 pieces of spicy deliciously stuffed peppers.

Churros $5.50
Crunchy deep-fried sweet dough. Choose either
plain or cinnamon sugar, sprinkled with powdered
sugar and a side of Nutella for dipping.

Dirty’s Chips $2.50
Sea Salt, Sour Cream and Onions, BBQ, 
Maui Onions, Salt and Vinegar, Jalapeños. 
*Upon availability.

$5.00Sweet Potato Fries
$4.50Onion Rings

Water, Can Sodas, Malta, Fuze Iced Tea      $2.00
Powerade                                                              $3.00
Assorted juices: Orange, Apple, 
Cranberry, Grape          $3.50 

DRINKS

Espresso/Latte
Hot Cocoa

$3 large/$2 small
$3.00

COFFEE

$7.50Classic
Crisp romaine lettuce, fresh tomatoes, shredded
carrots, and sliced red onions. 

Chef’s Salad $10.00
Crisp Romaine lettuce, fresh tomatoes, sliced red
onions, shredded carrots, diced ham and turkey
breast, American and Swiss cheese, and crunchy
croutons on top.

Chicken Caesar $11.00
5oz. grilled chicken fillet, crisp romaine lettuce,
crunchy croutons, and shredded parmesan.

Albacore Tuna $10.50
Homemade Albacore tuna salad, crisp romaine
lettuce, fresh tomatoes, and sliced red onions. 

Salad Caesar
Lettuce, parmensan cheese, croutons, Caesar dressing

Thick Cut French Fries

“Tostones” (plantains/pana)
Fried Sweet Plantain
“Amarillos”

Side Salad: crisp
Romaine lettuce,
tomatoes, carrots, 
 and red onions.

SIDES $4 each

Effective: May 2025

Make any item a combo for $2.50 (no drink).

10:30 AM - 5 PM


